VILA MINEIRA - Cbénjuge/Companheiro #537
Atendimento # 536 (Nova): ROSELI DO ROSARIO MORAIS - Q218 L13A

LUIZ CARLOS DE MORAIS
28/02/20283 11:35 - Matheus Henrique Juvenasso

Estado: Nova

Prioridade: Normal

Atribuido a:

Categoria:

Versao:

RG: 6.079.920-6-SSP/SP
CPF: 865.268.049-34

Data de nascimento: 18/02/1973

E-mail:

Data de inicio:
Data de fim:

% Completo:

Tempo estimado:

Tempo gasto:
Telefone:
Estado civil:
Profissao:

Escolaridade:

28/02/2023

0%

0:00 hora

0:00 hora

(19) 99747-8173
Casado
COZINHEIRO

Ensino médio completo

Descrigcao

09/05/2023

1/1
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